6467
3657
1602
3369
5357
3244
2427
9068
6435
3138
2734
2614
5209
5990
2624
2445
2626
3016
1907
1392
3315
1719

9072
4634
3273
2955
2720
2342
3207
1007
2820
2742
2833
2302
1636

Southern Hawkes Bay Open

Master
Harris
Hunt
Taylor
Crimp
Cavanagh
McNair
Cameron
Frieman
Edmonds
Kinsey
Tailor
Hunt
Sigvertsen
Power
Green
Gibson
Marchant
Johnstone
White
Cuff
White
Turner

A grade
Harrison
Burgess-Smith
Belworthy
Harris
Mace
Kinsey
Kingston
Lissington
Archer
Scott
Small
McNair
Gooding

Ann
Janet
Grant
Paul
Jack
Robbie
Bruce
Helen
Dave
Neil
Pratik
Martin
Luke
Patrick
David
Doug
Bruce
Chris
Steve
Gary
Graham
Warren

Chris
Jess
David
Neil
Wade
Jeanette
Shane
Peter
Cecily
Barry
Kevin
Ruth
Sam

Te Puke
Rongotea
Poroutawhao
Martinborough
Rongotea
Dannevirke
Hawera
Rongotea

Bulls

Wilgtn Central
Brooklyn
Rongotea
Ruahine

Bulls

RR&G

Oaonui

RR&G
Martinborough
Martinborough
Marton
Hastings
Rongotea

Ruahine
RR&G
Wainuiomata
Te Puke
Rongotea
Upper Hutt
Wallingford
Marton
Wainuiomata
Aokautere
Wainuiomata
Dannevirke
Hawera

SEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEREERERE

i i i i g

98.05
97.04
98.05
98.04
99.07
97.04
99.06
97.05
100.08
99.06
98.05
98.04
99.04
97.06
96.04
99.06
98.05
96.02
96.03
97.03
96.04
97.05

98.07
98.04
100.05
99.07
95.03
98.06
98.06
96.04
96.01
97.06
95.02
96.03
98.05

99.07
100.07
98.07
99.06
98.05
99.06
100.06
99.07
98.06
97.06
99.06
97.05
95.03
98.08
98.05
99.06
96.06
98.03
99.03
96.03
96.04
96.01

99.03
99.08
97.03
98.06
100.04
98.03
95.04
97.05
97.05
95.01
95.04
95.04
94.01

100.06
100.06
100.07
99.08
99.06
100.07
97.04
99.08
97.06
99.07
98.08
99.08
100.07
98.05
99.07
95.03
99.02
99.05
97.03
98.05
98.04
Dnf

100.08
100.06
97.05
96.04
98.07
97.01
97.04
97.04
97.06
97.04
97.06
94.04
93.02

297.18
297.17
296.19
296.18
296.18
296.17
296.16
295.20
295.20
295.19
295.19
294.17
294.14
293.19
293.16
293.15
293.13
293.10
292.09
291.11
290.12
DNF

297.18
297.18
294.13
293.17
293.14
293.10
290.14
290.13
290.12
289.11
287.12
285.11
285.08

open closed
1

2
3
4

1
1 1
2
3



5367
4433
4213
2234
5358
1910
4939
2315
5368
2395
3773
4439
1900
5984
3221

4211
6147
4878
5688
4395
8196
3220

6623

5688
6737

6625

6629

B grade
Porta
Reesby
Eveleigh
Youren
Sigvertsen
Kinsey
Mills
Chester
Birrell
Westcott
Taylor
Severinsen
Shields
Wood
Heald

C grade
Stuart
Wright
Baldwin
Morris
Edmonds
Crawford
Mills

D grade
Sinclair
Morris
Gore
Cahill
Adie
Bradbury
Wilkinson
Adie
Hart
Meijer
Bradbury
Pereira

Samuel
Sarah
Cameron
Peter
Carl
Max
Callum
Graeme
Kirsten
Dave

Liz

Tim
Bronwyn
Russell

Graeme

Kerrin
Allan
Ken
Taresa
John
Bob
John

Fabian
Taresa
Tony
Gillian
Hamish
Samantha
Noah
Jordon
Geoff
Ingrid
Jared
Vitor

Upper Hutt
Rongotea
Rongotea
Pakowhai
Ruahine
Upper Hutt
Rongotea
Hastings
Hastings
Wanganui RSA
Poroutawhao
Ruahine
Wilgtn Central
Hastings
Norsewood

Rongotea
Marton
Ruahine
Wallingford
Dannevirke
Marton
Awahuri

Martinborough
Wallingford
Upper Hutt
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Hastings
Dannevirke
Pakowhai
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Rongotea

sslilv=Riv~Rios B o B o= oe il ve lilve Bt~ B o~ B oc B o B e il v e

oNeoNeoNsNoNeoNe

Doogoggogouooggogood

96.03
96.04
98.05
97.02
98.05
97.04
99.06
98.03
96.04
92.03
95.02
94.02
96.05
93.01
92.02

95.03
96.04
92.02
94.02
94.02
88.00
91.00

97.01
95.01
93.02
93.04
94.01
88.00
86.02
84.00
91.02
87.02
79.00
88.01

97.03
94.05
93.04
96.04
95.03
94.02
96.04
94.03
95.04
96.06
95.03
96.06
95.02
94.04
95.04

97.05
95.03
92.02
94.04
90.01
96.02
90.01

94.03
93.01
96.04
97.04
92.01
88.00
85.02
86.01
86.03
84.01
72.01

98.05
100.06
99.06
97.05
96.05
97.05
93.01
96.02
96.01
98.02
96.04
95.04
91.02
92.03
92.01

97.07
94.01
99.04
94.03
94.02
93.02
94.04

97.03
96.04
93.01
91.00
89.00
92.02
88.01
88.02
80.00
77.02
82.01

291.11
290.15
290.15
290.11
289.13
288.11
288.11
288.08
287.09
286.11
286.09
285.12
282.09
279.08
279.07

289.15
285.08
283.08
282.09
278.05
277.04
275.05

288.07
284.06
282.07
281.08
275.02
268.02
259.05
258.03
257.05
248.05
233.02
DNF

SR

[\

[\



6628

Rested Rifles
McNair
Adie

McNair

SHB Final 10 is the 10 top scorers still present at time of Final

Caley
Daniel
Natasha
Stephanie
Finn
Quinn
Matilda
Anthony
Connar

Jessica

Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Dannevirke

Open Champion is the winner of the final

Final Ten
Name Score
Taylor Grant 200.14
Harris Ann 198.15
Hunt Janet 198.13
Green David 197.13
Harrison Chris 197.11
Crimp Paul 197.11
Kinsey Neil 197.11
Sigvertsen Luke 197.10
McNair Robbie 195.12
Belworthy David 194.10
Teams
Rongotea 1
Hunt Martin 294.17
Hunt Janet 297.17
Frieman Helen 295.20
886.54
RR&G
Marchant Bruce 293.13
Burgess-Smith |Jess 297.18
Green David 293.16
883.47
Dannevirke
McNair Robbie 296.17
McNair Ruth 285.09
Edmonds John 278.05
859.31
Rongotea 2
Turner Warren 193.06
Reesby Sarah 290.15
Eveleigh Cameron 290.15

773.36

Rested
Rested
Rested
Rested
Rested
Rested
Rested
Rested
Rested
Rested

1st

1st

91.01
87.01
89.03
90.03
82.00
85.01
74.00
84.00
85.00
72.00

94.01
90.02
87.00
81.00
87.02
84.00
85.00
72.01
70.01
69.00

185.02
177.03
176.03
171.03
169.02
169.01
159.00
156.01
155.01
141.00

W N =



